
Pharaoh Hound Club of America – Approved Breeders List
Location Kennel Name Contact Name Website Email
Alabama Wildwoods

Pharaoh Hounds,
House of Senbi

Linda Tetreault lindandy@earthlink.net

Arizona Du Ciel Kennels Shawna Swanson Mavides@aol.com

California

Bakhu Kennels Robert Newman Rnewmanlaw@aol.com
Churuka Pharaohs Greg and Linda Witt Churuka@aol.com
Lileo Pharaohs Jayme Jones and Libby

Leone
JaymeJones@aol.com

Mirare Pharaoh
Hounds

Theresa Harper theresafharper@yahoo.com

Colorado Lotus Pharaoh
Hounds

Darci Kunard https://darcikunard.com/lotus
-pharaoh-hounds

kdarci@yahoo.com

Alvaro and Cynthia
Pisoni

pisoni@pisoni.com

Florida Beltara Kennels Laurie Laventhall LLAVENTHAL@aol.com
Shalimar Pharaohs La Ree Drolet Shalimarpharaohs@gmail.com

Georgia Seance Pharaoh
Hounds

Hannah Pemberton  https://www.seancepharaohh
ounds.com/

hepemberton@gmail.com

New York Hallam Hounds Dr. Stephen Sipperly &
Dominic Carota

HallamHounds@aol.com

Z-Faro Kennels Martin Del Prince Martin@delprince.com
Ohio Desert Phoenix

Pharaohs
Laura Hughes-Williams desertphoenixpharaohs@yahoo.com
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Jomaras Pharaohs Marie Henke Jomaraspharaohs@aol.com
Sapphyra Hounds Kendra Williams www.sapphyrahounds.com Sapphyrahounds@gmail.com

Pennsylvania CharmedWons
Pharaohs

Julie Gwin CharmedWons@verizon.net

XO Dogs Lori Evans www.xodogs.com XOdogs@gmail.com
Tennessee Galadrial Pharaohs Sheila & Lew Hoffman Galadrialphs@gmail.com
Texas Anubis Pharaoh

Hounds 
Alex Wood AnubisPharaohs@aol.com

Washington Nefer-Temu Emily Kerridge http://nefer-temu.com nefertemu@iinet.com
International:
Canada

Osiris Pharaoh
Hounds

Kathy & Brittany
Carella

www.osiriskennels.com kcarella@live.ca

International:
Norway

Bazinga Pharaoh
Hounds

Simon Tien Hansen www.kennelbazinga.com kennel.bazinga@hotmail.com

PHCA Approved Breeder Policy

This constitutes the current list of Pharaoh Hound Club of America, Inc. breeders who have signed the PHCA Code of Ethics and have
filed the micro-chip identification numbers of their puppies with the PHCA.

The Pharaoh Hound Club of America, Inc. does not warrant the sale of any Pharaoh Hound(s) purchased from breeders on this list.
The signing of the PHCA Code of Ethics does not guarantee the conduct of any PHCA Member. The Code serves as a guideline for
ethical conduct.

Signing of the Pharaoh Hound Club of America, Inc. Code of Ethics is a requirement for membership in the PHCA.
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